
 

384 Drum Ave Somerset, PA 15501 

866.439.2329 

www.wheelerfleet.com 

For information on our core returns policy, please visit: Core Return Policy, also located on www.wheelerfleet.com. 
 

 
Wheeler Order #   

Company   
 

Address   

 
Date: Contact Name:   

 

Item Part No. Description 
Qty to 
Return 

Qty 
Rec. Remarks 

1      

 

2      

 

3      

 

4      

 

Total $  

 
Reason for return: 

 

Approved items must be shipped to: 
Wheeler Fleet Solutions 
ATTN: Core Dept 

409 Drum Ave 
Somerset, PA 15501 
(866) 439-2329 

 

 

Return Approved by (completed by Wheeler Fleet Solutions) 

Revised 12/20/2023 

CORE RETURN FORM 

http://www.wheelerfleet.com/
https://www.wheelerfleet.com/CoreReturnPolicy
https://www.wheelerfleet.com/

